
CITROËN

CITROËN C4 Coupé (LA_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2007-07-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN (EW10J4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2010-12-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHR (DW10BTED4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2010-12-01 1997 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFK (EW10J4S)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HY (DV6TED4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HZ (DV6TED4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HV (DV6TED4BU)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HV (DV6TED4B)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HX (DV6ATED4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1587 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NFU (TU5JP4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1360 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina KFU (ET3J4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2006-10-01 - 2007-12-01 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2008-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FW (EP6)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2008-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHF (DW10BTED4)
C4 Coupé (LA_) 2008-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FX (EP6DT)

CITROËN C4 I (LC_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2007-07-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN (EW10J4)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2008-07-01 1997 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFK (EW10J4S)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HV (DV6TED4B)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HV (DV6TED4BU)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HZ (DV6TED4)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HY (DV6TED4)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHR (DW10BTED4)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1587 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NFU (TU5JP4)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1360 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina KFU (ET3J4)
C4 I (LC_) 2004-11-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HX (DV6ATED4)
C4 I (LC_) 2006-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1560 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HY (DV6TED4)
C4 I (LC_) 2006-09-01 - 2009-07-01 1997 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)
C4 I (LC_) 2007-04-01 - 2008-07-01 1997 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHZ (DW10ATED)
C4 I (LC_) 2007-09-01 - 2008-07-01 1587 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo NFU (TU5JP4)
C4 I (LC_) 2008-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHF (DW10BTED4)
C4 I (LC_) 2008-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1598 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FT (EP6DT)
C4 I (LC_) 2008-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FX (EP6DT)
C4 I (LC_) 2008-07-01 - 2011-07-01 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FW (EP6)

CITROËN C5 II (RC_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2005-08-01 1749 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 6FZ (EW7J4)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 2946 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina XFX (ES9J4S)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HZ (DV6TED4)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HY (DV6TED4)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHR (DW10BTED4)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-08-01 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-08-01 2179 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HX (DW12TED4)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-09-01 2946 ccm 152 KW 207 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina XFX (ES9J4S)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-09-01 2946 ccm 152 KW 207 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina XFU (ES9A)
C5 II (RC_) 2004-10-01 - 2007-04-01 2946 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina XFV (ES9A)
C5 II (RC_) 2005-03-01 - 2007-11-01 1997 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)
C5 II (RC_) 2005-09-01 - 2008-01-01 1749 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 6FY (EW7A)
C5 II (RC_) 2006-04-01 - 2008-08-01 2179 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HT (DW12BTED4)
C5 II (RC_) 2006-05-01 - 2008-01-01 2179 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HP (DW12BTED4)
C5 II (RC_) 2006-05-01 - 2008-01-01 2179 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HR (DW12BTED4)

CITROËN C5 II Break (RE_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 2179 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HX (DW12TED4)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHR (DW10BTED4)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 2005-08-01 1749 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 6FZ (EW7J4)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 2946 ccm 152 KW 207 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina XFU (ES9A)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HZ (DV6TED4)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HY (DV6TED4)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-09-01 - 2008-01-01 2946 ccm 173 KW 235 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina XFX (ES9J4S)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2004-10-01 - 2007-04-01 2946 ccm 155 KW 211 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina XFU (ES9A)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2005-09-01 - 2008-01-01 1749 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 6FY (EW7A)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2006-04-01 - 2008-08-01 2179 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HT (DW12BTED4)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2006-05-01 - 2008-01-01 2179 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HR (DW12BTED4)
C5 II Break (RE_) 2006-05-01 - 2008-01-01 2179 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4HP (DW12BTED4)

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT 307 (3A/C)



Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
307 (3A/C) 2000-08-01 - 2003-09-01 1360 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina KFW (TU3JP)
307 (3A/C) 2000-08-01 - 2005-06-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN (EW10J4)
307 (3A/C) 2000-08-01 - 2007-03-01 1997 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHY (DW10TD)
307 (3A/C) 2000-08-01 - 2007-03-01 1997 ccm 79 KW 107 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHS (DW10ATED)
307 (3A/C) 2000-08-01 - 2007-11-01 1587 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NFU (TU5JP4)
307 (3A/C) 2001-10-01 - 2005-06-01 1398 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 8HZ (DV4TD)
307 (3A/C) 2001-10-01 - 2005-06-01 1398 ccm 50 KW 68 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 8HX (DV4TD)
307 (3A/C) 2003-10-01 - 2007-11-01 1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RHR (DW10BTED4)
307 (3A/C) 2003-11-01 - 2007-07-01 1360 ccm 65 KW 88 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina KFU (ET3J4)
307 (3A/C) 2004-02-01 - 2009-03-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HZ (DV6TED4)
307 (3A/C) 2004-02-01 - 2009-03-01 1560 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HY (DV6TED4)
307 (3A/C) 2005-03-01 - 2007-11-01 1997 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)
307 (3A/C) 2005-04-01 - 2009-03-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HX (DV6ATED4)
307 (3A/C) 2005-04-01 - 2009-03-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HV (DV6TED4B)
307 (3A/C) 2005-04-01 - 2009-03-01 1560 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HV (DV6TED4BU)
307 (3A/C) 2005-06-01 - 2007-11-01 1997 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFK (EW10J4S)
307 (3A/C) 2006-07-01 - 2012-04-01 1587 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina NFU (TU5JP4)
307 (3A/C) 2006-07-01 - 2012-12-01 1587 ccm 83 KW 113 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo N6A (TU5JP4)
307 (3A/C) 2007-09-01 - 2009-04-01 1587 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo NFU (TU5JP4)
307 (3A/C) 2008-08-01 - 2011-12-01 1997 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFN (EW10J4)
307 (3A/C) 2008-08-01 - 2011-12-01 1997 ccm 105 KW 143 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina RFJ (EW10A)


